Media separated solenoid valve VYKB
538293198 |  | 29.10.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
538293198 |  | 29.10.2024
Media separated solenoid valve VYKB
Characteristics
At a glance Link    vykb
Special characteristics:

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Solenoid valve VYKB  –
[2] Connecting cable NEBV-HPG2 17
[3] Seal VAVC-K2 17
[4] Manifold rail VABS-K2 17
[5] Fitting NLFA-D 17
172024/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538293198 |  | 29.10.2024
Media separated solenoid valve VYKB
Accessories
Manifold rail, connection underneath, size 10 mm
Fluid connection Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF-2B 8122826 VABS-K2-10B-16-U14-P
M6 female thread 8122825 VABS-K2-10B-16-M6-P
Manifold rail, connection on the side, size 10 mm
Fluid connection Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF-2B 8122828 VABS-K2-10S-16-U14-P
Female thread G1/8 8186874 VABS-K2-10S-16-G18-P
Female thread M5 8186875 VABS-K2-10S-16-M5-P
M6 female thread 8122827 VABS-K2-10S-16-M6-P
Manifold rail, connection on the side, size 12 mm
Fluid connection Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF-2B 8140320 VABS-K2-12S-20-U14-P
Female thread 1/8 NPT 8186870 VABS-K2-12S-20-N18-P
Female thread G1/8 8186871 VABS-K2-12S-20-G18-P
M6 female thread 8140319 VABS-K2-12S-20-M6-P
Connecting cable
​
Electrical connection 1,
connection type

	Media separated solenoid valve VYKB
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Materials
	Electrical data
	Dimensions
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-10B
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-10S
	Solenoid valve size 10 mm
	Solenoid valve size 12 mm
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-10S
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-10-16-...-P
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-12S
	Manifold rail VABS-K2-12S-20-...18-P
	Ordering data
	Ordering data, solenoid valve size 10 mm
	Ordering data, solenoid valve size 12 mm